Race Date
June 09, 18

Overall
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Name
Steven Burarin
Ryan Kwiecinski
Sissy James
Mark Peters
Andres Jara
Fernando PiA+a

Alexander Stali Morales

Buzzy James
Brandon Davis
Tim Gross
Danielle Moore
matt svoboda
Alexia Bibakis
Richard Moore
Dan DeHaven
Eric Jakubowski
Malachi James
Zane Biernat

Justin Kilchenmann

Alexis Culbreth
Javier Delvna
Sean Schutter
Curtis Stammis
Susan Richards

Michelle Masterson

Gregg Brandash
Ani Gilliana
Dannette Whiting
Alicia McClean
David Homrich
Ena Gilliana
Lindsey Damore
Tim James
Kathy Hilbrich
Eli Gilliana
Wendy Krucina
Pat Morasan
Mike Morasan
Keely Culbreth
Carol Core

Lilly Culbreth
Kathleen Korman
Nathan Bess
Melissa Garcia
Lisa Banach
Grace Garcia
Sara Quinn

2018 Munster Rotary Run-A-Round 5K

City

Lowell IN
Beecher IL
Hammond IN
Hammond IN
Hammond IN
Lowell IN
Saint John IN
Demotte IN
Dyer IN
Munster IN
lowell IN
Dyer IN
Munster IN

Lowell IN
Crown Point IN
Naperville 1L
DeMotte IN

Munster IN

Valparaiso IN
Munster IN

Highland IN
Valparaiso IN

Lowell IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Dyer IN

Demotte IN
Munster IN
Demotte IN
Munster IN
Schererville IN
Burnham IL
Munster IN
Burnham IL
Kentland IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

8916
8906
8851
8877
8855
8878
8873
8852
8821
8836
8872
8898
8809
8871
8822
8913
8853
8810
8858
8818
8909
8917
8912
8924
8867
8907
8833
8904
8922
8848
8835
8911
8850
8843
8834
8863
8921
8920
8819
8816
8820
8862
8808
8830
8804
8829
8880

32
43
17
21
23
25
23
14
21
34
12
54
16
14
35
45
12
11
36
15
66
55
26
45
37
49
11
45
61
57
10
31
41
64
13
40
58
56
11
71
10
52

9
21
32
50
53

M
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Open
Masters
Open
19-24
19-24
25-29
19-24
13-14
19-24
30-34
11-12
50-54
15-18
13-14
35-39
45-49
11-12
11-12
35-39
15-18
65-69
55-59
25-29
Masters
35-39
45-49
11-12
45-49
60-64
55-59
9-10
30-34
40-44
60-64
13-14
40-44
55-59
55-59
11-12
70-74
9-10
50-54
9-10
19-24
30-34
50-54
50-54

Time Pace
18:27.4 5:57/M
18:39.1 6:01/M
19:00.4 6:08/M
19:10.7 6:11/M
19:20.1 6:14/M
19:39.3 6:20/M
19:48.9 6:23/M
20:34.6 6:38/M
20:37.1 6:39/M
20:41.5 6:40/M
21:13.4 6:51/M
21:14.8 6:51/M
21:31.1 6:56/M
21:46.6 7:01/M
22:18.5 7:12/M
22:43.3 7:20/M
23:12.4 7:29/M
23:31.1 7:35/M
23:47.8 7:40/M
23:55.4 7:43/IM
24:33.6 7:55/M
24:52.5 8:01/M
25:28.3 8:13/M
25:34.3 8:15/M
26:42.8 8:37/M
26:53.2 8:40/M
27:38.9 8:55/M
28:11.4 9:05/M
28:12.3 9:06/M
28:38.9 9:14/M
28:49.2 9:18/M
29:26.4 9:30/M
29:39.8 4:47IM
30:38.3 9:53/M
31:03.6 10:01/M
32:42.5 10:33/M
33:17.1 10:44/M
33:17.7 10:44/M
33:26.2 10:47/M
33:38.4 10:51/M
33:41.5 10:52/M
34:00.1 10:58/M
34:34.2 11:09/M
34:41.4 11:11/M
34:49.6 11:14/M
35:55.1 11:35/M
36:18.9 11:43/M

06/11/18 11:41:22 AM



Race Date
June 09, 18

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Name
Tim Quinn
Jack Kashak
john bodnar
Susan Sendejas
Natalie lliff
Pete Klaeser
Danny Milosavljevich
kelly Milosavljevich
Andrew Rapata

2018 Munster Rotary Run-A-Round 5K

City
Kentland IN

Highland IN
Hobart IN
Saint John IN
Chesterton IN

Munster IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

8881
8918
8811
8894
8849
8859
8914
8915
8885

64
70
45
61
53
61

6
37
18

M
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60-64
70-74
45-49
60-64
50-54
60-64
1-8
35-39
15-18
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Time Pace
36:19.5 11:43/M
37:43.6 12:10/M
43:19.9 13:58/M
44:15.7 14:16/M
47:56.7 15:28/M
48:39.4 7:51/M
52:02.7 16:47/M
52:02.8 16:47/M
59:26.5 19:10/M

06/11/18 11:41:23 AM



